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Sackville-Beaver Bank - Street Key

Alan St  Middle Sackville 1 022 Mixed 2244

Amedee Dr  Beaver Bank 31 028 Mixed 28177

Andrea Lori Dr  Middle Sackville 1 004 Mixed 428

Arrowhead Dr  Middle Sackville 48 006 Mixed 6102

Ascot Way  Lower Sackville 5 018 Mixed 1849

Ashby Lane  Middle Sackville 25 010 Mixed 1056

Ashley Dr  Middle Sackville 1 006 Mixed 631

Avebury Crt  Middle Sackville 5 011 Mixed 1181

Baker Dr  Middle Sackville 8 017 Mixed 1786

Bambrick Rd  Middle Sackville 17 008 Mixed 8224

Barnsley Crt  Middle Sackville 4 011 Mixed 1134

Barque Crt  Middle Sackville 5 012 Mixed 1242

Batten Cres  Middle Sackville 1 015 Mixed 1561

Beaconsfield Way  Middle Sackville 15 011 Mixed 1190

Beaver Bank Cross Rd  Middle Sackville 2 023 Mixed 23295

Beaver Bank Cross Rd  Middle Sackville 217 024 Odd 24217

Beaver Bank Rd  Lower Sackville 4 020 Even 2052

Beaver Bank Rd  Lower Sackville 56 026 Even 26192

Beaver Bank Rd  Beaver Bank 198 026 Mixed 26242

Beaver Bank Rd  Beaver Bank 224 016 Even 16224

Beaver Bank Rd  Beaver Bank 248 027 Mixed 27495

Beaver Bank Rd  Beaver Bank 439 028 Odd 28557

Bianca Crt  Middle Sackville 5 012 Mixed 1251

Birch Hill Crt  Middle Sackville 11 006 Mixed 6239

Blain Eric Dr  Middle Sackville 6 004 Mixed 427

Boutilier Dr  Middle Sackville 2 025 Mixed 2525

Brackendale Lane  Beaver Bank 6 027 Mixed 27300

Braemont Crt  Middle Sackville 1 017 Mixed 1722

Bramblewood Crt  Middle Sackville 37 006 Mixed 658

Bridlewood Lane  Lower Sackville 5 019 Mixed 1922

Brook Cres  Middle Sackville 27 022 Odd 2241

Brook St  Middle Sackville 19 022 Mixed 22101

Brushy Hill Rd  Upper Sackville 61 001 Odd 1379

Bucheron Cres  Middle Sackville 1 015 Mixed 15112

Burden Blvd  Beaver Bank 45 028 Mixed 2880

Bustin Ave  Beaver Bank 1002 029 Mixed 291062

Bustin Ave  Beaver Bank 1064 031 Even 311064

Caddie Dr  Middle Sackville 8 013 Mixed 1347

Canting Dr  Middle Sackville 2 012 Mixed 1264

Cardinal Lane  Beaver Bank 18 028 Mixed 2895

Caribou Rd  Upper Sackville 1 002 Mixed 2141

Carriage Way Terr  Lower Sackville 1 019 Mixed 1928

Cedar Crt  Middle Sackville 1 006 Mixed 618

Century St  Middle Sackville 14 022 Even 2222

Chalet Lane  Beaver Bank 35 028 Odd 2875
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Champlain Ave  Middle Sackville 2 003 Mixed 356

Chani Dr  Middle Sackville 17 010 Mixed 10210

Chateau Lane  Beaver Bank 35 028 Odd 2849

Chipshot Crt  Middle Sackville 4 014 Mixed 1434

Churchill Downs Cir  Lower Sackville 1 018 Mixed 18226

Claudia Cres  Middle Sackville 14 017 Mixed 17149

Colgrove Ave  Upper Sackville 1 002 Mixed 2189

Commodore Ave  Middle Sackville 2 003 Mixed 340

Connolly Rd  Middle Sackville 1 019 Mixed 19114

Crossfield Ridge  Middle Sackville 7 012 Mixed 1212

Crossfield Ridge  Middle Sackville 11 011 Mixed 11117

Crossroads Crt  Middle Sackville 1 024 Mixed 2439

Darlington Dr  Middle Sackville 4 011 Mixed 11218

Deerhurst Lane  Beaver Bank 36 028 Even 2874

Denneb Cres  Lower Sackville 5 020 Mixed 2076

Duck Pond Dr  Beaver Bank 1400 031 Even 311414

Duggan Dr  Beaver Bank 801 030 Mixed 30901

Dyllys Dr  Middle Sackville 3 005 Mixed 512

Elcona Ave  Middle Sackville 1 003 Mixed 358

Elmwood Crt  Middle Sackville 1 006 Mixed 622

Evangeline Crt  Lower Sackville 11 018 Mixed 1897

Executive Dr  Middle Sackville 55 013 Mixed 13149

Falcon Crest Crt  Middle Sackville 5 007 Mixed 754

Feller Crt  Middle Sackville 3 014 Mixed 1436

Fenerty Rd  Middle Sackville 1 007 Mixed 7191

Fern Dr  Beaver Bank 700 030 Mixed 30755

Fescue Crt  Middle Sackville 14 013 Mixed 1381

Fifield Lane  Upper Sackville 34 002 Mixed 246

First Ave  Middle Sackville 3 004 Mixed 425

First St  Middle Sackville 5 017 Mixed 17108

Flora Crt  Middle Sackville 6 017 Mixed 1732

Flume Dr  Middle Sackville 11 015 Mixed 1525

Forestview Way  Beaver Bank 10 027 Mixed 2778

Foxglove St  Upper Sackville 8 002 Mixed 231

Frankie Dr  Beaver Bank 1600 031 Mixed 311647

Fringe Dr  Middle Sackville 14 013 Mixed 13116

Furring Crt  Middle Sackville 3 014 Mixed 1429

Gallery Cres  Middle Sackville 7 013 Mixed 13166

Galloway Dr  Beaver Bank 11 028 Mixed 28293

Gantry Rd  Middle Sackville 1 022 Mixed 2244

Garrard Dr  Middle Sackville 2 005 Mixed 5228

Glen Rise Dr  Beaver Bank 402 029 Mixed 29500

Gloria Ave  Lower Sackville 36 020 Mixed 20114

Gloria Crt  Lower Sackville 123 020 Mixed 20142

Gordon Crt  Lower Sackville 1 018 Mixed 1844

Hamilton Dr  Middle Sackville 23 009 Mixed 981

Handspike Crt  Middle Sackville 2 015 Mixed 1523

Hanwell Dr  Middle Sackville 11 011 Mixed 11136
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Hazel St  Middle Sackville 1 021 Mixed 2150

Headings Crt  Middle Sackville 1 016 Mixed 1650

Heather St  Middle Sackville 1 022 Mixed 2245

Hewer Cres  Middle Sackville 2 015 Mixed 1580

Highrigger Cres  Middle Sackville 1 016 Mixed 16105

Hillsdale Cres  Lower Sackville 5 026 Mixed 2646

Honeysuckle Rd  Middle Sackville 22 010 Mixed 10245

Hughes Dr  Middle Sackville 14 025 Mixed 2542

Idlewood Crt  Middle Sackville 20 006 Mixed 668

Imlah Dr  Middle Sackville 3 025 Mixed 2515

Imperial Crt  Beaver Bank 1 028 Mixed 2844

Ioney Hill  Beaver Bank 301 029 Mixed 29361

Iron Crt  Middle Sackville 5 014 Mixed 1440

Ivy Lane  Middle Sackville 37 010 Mixed 1052

Jackladder Dr  Middle Sackville 1 013 Mixed 13271

Jasperridge Lane  Middle Sackville 24 010 Even 1054

Joan Dr  Beaver Bank 44 028 Mixed 28417

Jubilee Crt  Middle Sackville 2 017 Mixed 1723

Jubilee Lane  Middle Sackville 3 017 Mixed 1788

Judy Ave  Lower Sackville 1 020 Mixed 20129

Kenneth Dr  Beaver Bank 27 028 Mixed 2860

Kernwood Dr  Middle Sackville 25 006 Mixed 6267

Kindling Cres  Middle Sackville 1 016 Mixed 1668

Krista Dr  Middle Sackville 5 023 Mixed 2318

Lakecrest Dr  Middle Sackville 2 006 Mixed 6587

Lakeview Ave  Middle Sackville 5 004 Mixed 4668

Lakeview Ave  Middle Sackville 675 005 Mixed 5836

Landor Rd  Beaver Bank 10 027 Even 2718

Larrigan Dr  Middle Sackville 2 014 Mixed 1474

Laurie Dr  Lower Sackville 1 020 Mixed 2030

Ledgeview Dr  Middle Sackville 33 005 Mixed 5180

Lindforest Crt  Middle Sackville 9 011 Mixed 11202

Lindsay Crt  Lower Sackville 6 019 Mixed 1936

Lisle Lake Crt  Middle Sackville 11 005 Mixed 5110

Lively Rd  Middle Sackville 15 009 Mixed 9230

Loggen Rd  Middle Sackville 2 024 Mixed 24182

Lucasville Rd  Middle Sackville 11 011 Odd 11169

Lucasville Rd  Middle Sackville 56 017 Even 1766

Lucy Crt  Middle Sackville 5 017 Mixed 1755

Lumberman Dr  Middle Sackville 1 012 Mixed 12139

Lylewood Dr  Middle Sackville 1 006 Mixed 681

Lynndell Lane  Middle Sackville 19 010 Mixed 1036

Macdonald St  Beaver Bank 601 030 Mixed 30626

Macintosh Rd  Middle Sackville 5 008 Mixed 882

Maclennan Dr  Middle Sackville 1345 005 Mixed 51454

Majestic Ave  Beaver Bank 4 028 Mixed 28143

Major Crt  Upper Sackville 22 003 Mixed 393

Mandaville Dr  Upper Sackville 4 003 Mixed 386
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Maplewood Crt  Beaver Bank 2 027 Mixed 2720

Marlborough Lane  Beaver Bank 203 029 Mixed 29208

Matchplay Crt  Middle Sackville 3 013 Mixed 1325

Matthews Crt  Beaver Bank 1 028 Odd 281

Maxwell Ave  Upper Sackville 10 003 Mixed 340

Maywood Dr  Upper Sackville 19 002 Mixed 263

Meadowlands Park Dr  Lower Sackville 1 018 Mixed 1852

Meadowsweet Rd  Middle Sackville 10 010 Mixed 10226

Megan Cres  Middle Sackville 2 005 Mixed 560

Melham Dr  Middle Sackville 12 011 Even 1116

Millwood Dr  Middle Sackville 2 016 Mixed 16434

Millwood Dr  Middle Sackville 114 012 Even 12114

Millwood Dr  Middle Sackville 391 024 Odd 24419

Milo Terr  Beaver Bank 101 029 Mixed 29183

Milo Terr  Beaver Bank 224 031 Even 31224

Monarch Dr  Beaver Bank 10 028 Mixed 28356

Moore Dr  Middle Sackville 1 025 Mixed 2537

Mortise Crt  Middle Sackville 13 014 Mixed 1426

Mulley Crt  Middle Sackville 1 013 Mixed 1343

Newfie Lane  Middle Sackville 31 009 Mixed 962

Newridge Dr  Middle Sackville 38 009 Mixed 9121

Nicks Lane  Middle Sackville 10 009 Even 966

Noria Cres  Middle Sackville 5 023 Mixed 23111

North Brook Crt  Middle Sackville 20 007 Mixed 727

Old Sackville Rd  Lower Sackville 772 019 Mixed 19900

Old Sackville Rd  Lower Sackville 774 018 Even 18774

Old Sackville Rd  Middle Sackville 904 019 Mixed 19974

Old Sackville Rd  Middle Sackville 980 017 Mixed 171172

Old Sackville Rd  Middle Sackville 1185 011 Mixed 111360

Oleary Dr  Beaver Bank 9 028 Mixed 28262

Orchard Dr  Middle Sackville 3 008 Mixed 8108

Paddock Lane  Upper Sackville 60 002 Even 260

Parbury Lane  Middle Sackville 32 006 Mixed 657

Parkside Lane  Beaver Bank 5 028 Odd 2859

Parkview Dr  Middle Sackville 2 022 Even 2228

Patton Rd  Upper Sackville 1 001 Mixed 1480

Paul David Dr  Middle Sackville 2 004 Mixed 415

Penstock Crt  Middle Sackville 5 023 Mixed 2329

Pepperbush Crt  Middle Sackville 20 010 Mixed 10289

Peter Buckley Dr  Lower Sackville 7 018 Mixed 1870

Pinhigh Crt  Middle Sackville 6 013 Mixed 1329

Plugmark Crt  Middle Sackville 10 013 Mixed 1324

Quarry Rd  Beaver Bank 16 026 Mixed 2633

Quiet St  Middle Sackville 3 022 Mixed 2227

Rafting Dr  Middle Sackville 15 013 Mixed 13146

Rebecca Dr  Beaver Bank 45 028 Mixed 28229

Reindeer Ave  Upper Sackville 1 002 Mixed 223

Rhodora Dr  Middle Sackville 2 010 Mixed 10519
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Rhodora Dr  Middle Sackville 598 006 Mixed 6706

Rita Lane  Beaver Bank 1302 031 Even 311306

Rivendale Dr  Beaver Bank 7 027 Mixed 27195

Rivendale Dr  Beaver Bank 277 028 Mixed 28335

Rosemary Dr  Middle Sackville 15 009 Mixed 9880

Rossing Dr  Middle Sackville 6 015 Mixed 15147

Rossing Dr  Middle Sackville 190 014 Mixed 14340

Rossing Dr  Middle Sackville 350 013 Even 13350

Rothwell St  Upper Sackville 1 002 Mixed 240

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 874 019 Even 19910

Sackville Dr  Lower Sackville 893 020 Odd 20905

Sackville Dr  Middle Sackville 926 019 Even 191000

Sackville Dr  Middle Sackville 927 020 Odd 20963

Sackville Dr  Middle Sackville 979 021 Odd 211005

Sackville Dr  Middle Sackville 1002 017 Even 171156

Sackville Dr  Middle Sackville 1015 022 Odd 221031

Sackville Dr  Middle Sackville 1053 023 Odd 231129

Sackville Dr  Middle Sackville 1163 012 Mixed 121527

Sackville Dr  Middle Sackville 1537 008 Mixed 81865

Sackville Dr  Middle Sackville 1875 003 Mixed 32139

Sackville Dr  Upper Sackville 2151 003 Mixed 32160

Sackville Dr  Upper Sackville 2174 001 Mixed 13395

Sandbar Dr  Upper Sackville 15 002 Odd 241

Sawmill Cres  Middle Sackville 6 014 Mixed 14177

Sawyer Cres  Middle Sackville 11 023 Mixed 2366

Saxbury Lane  Middle Sackville 30 009 Even 960

Scaler Crt  Middle Sackville 13 015 Mixed 1529

Second Ave  Middle Sackville 5 017 Mixed 1725

Sharon Dr  Middle Sackville 1 021 Mixed 2161

Shire Lane  Upper Sackville 16 003 Mixed 331

Slicers Lane  Middle Sackville 11 013 Mixed 1339

Snowberry Crt  Middle Sackville 18 010 Mixed 10135

Springfield Ave  Middle Sackville 34 003 Even 3100

Springfield Lake Rd  Middle Sackville 9 007 Mixed 7553

Stanley St  Middle Sackville 1 021 Mixed 2163

Stefanie Lane  Middle Sackville 14 017 Mixed 1730

Stratmore Ave  Middle Sackville 4 009 Mixed 963

Sunnyvale Cres  Lower Sackville 1 026 Mixed 26234

Sunnyvale Crt  Lower Sackville 5 026 Mixed 2666

Susan Dr  Beaver Bank 1100 031 Mixed 311236

Sylvan Ave  Middle Sackville 1 003 Mixed 344

Tarin Lane  Middle Sackville 27 010 Mixed 1031

Tatnell Crt  Middle Sackville 42 006 Mixed 660

Tedbury Cres  Middle Sackville 1 025 Mixed 2538

Tenon Dr  Middle Sackville 3 014 Mixed 14162

Tenshire Crt  Middle Sackville 27 009 Mixed 988

Tessa Lane  Middle Sackville 9 019 Odd 1939

Thorn Ave  Beaver Bank 501 030 Mixed 30566

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO

37



Thornbury Lane  Middle Sackville 30 011 Even 1146

Tinder Lane  Beaver Bank 20 028 Even 2860

Tremblay Dr  Upper Sackville 41 002 Mixed 2241

Trundle Cres  Middle Sackville 1 013 Mixed 1370

Unity Crt  Middle Sackville 1 024 Mixed 2424

Uprange Crt  Middle Sackville 3 013 Mixed 1325

Victory Lane  Middle Sackville 7 008 Odd 843

Vista Dr  Middle Sackville 1 024 Mixed 2411

Wagner Dr  Middle Sackville 1 025 Mixed 2556

Wakefield Crt  Middle Sackville 5 011 Mixed 1199

Waterwheel Cres  Middle Sackville 5 024 Mixed 24184

Wessex Hill  Beaver Bank 8 028 Mixed 2896

Westlea Dr  Middle Sackville 1 004 Mixed 48

Westwind Ridge  Middle Sackville 7 008 Mixed 8135

Whispering Way  Beaver Bank 15 027 Mixed 2742

Whitewood Way  Beaver Bank 28 027 Mixed 27120

Wilson Lake Dr  Middle Sackville 6 010 Mixed 10226

Windfield Cres  Middle Sackville 2 017 Mixed 1761

Windgate Dr  Beaver Bank 700 027 Mixed 27991

Windwood Dr  Middle Sackville 5 017 Mixed 17116

Woodbine Dr  Beaver Bank 1500 031 Mixed 311540

Woodhill St  Lower Sackville 5 026 Mixed 266

Woodys Lane  Middle Sackville 11 009 Odd 919

Wynn Castle Dr  Lower Sackville 5 019 Mixed 1988

Yarding Crt  Middle Sackville 1 015 Mixed 1535

Yeadon Dr  Middle Sackville 1 025 Mixed 2523
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Sackville-Beaver Bank - Poll Key

001 Odd 1Brushy Hill Rd  37961Upper Sackville

001 Mixed 1Patton Rd  4801Upper Sackville

001 Mixed 1Sackville Dr  33952174Upper Sackville

002 Mixed 2Caribou Rd  1411Upper Sackville

002 Mixed 2Colgrove Ave  1891Upper Sackville

002 Mixed 2Fifield Lane  4634Upper Sackville

002 Mixed 2Foxglove St  318Upper Sackville

002 Mixed 2Maywood Dr  6319Upper Sackville

002 Even 2Paddock Lane  6060Upper Sackville

002 Mixed 2Reindeer Ave  231Upper Sackville

002 Mixed 2Rothwell St  401Upper Sackville

002 Odd 2Sandbar Dr  4115Upper Sackville

002 Mixed 2Tremblay Dr  24141Upper Sackville

003 Mixed 3Champlain Ave  562Middle Sackville

003 Mixed 3Commodore Ave  402Middle Sackville

003 Mixed 3Elcona Ave  581Middle Sackville

003 Mixed 3Major Crt  9322Upper Sackville

003 Mixed 3Mandaville Dr  864Upper Sackville

003 Mixed 3Maxwell Ave  4010Upper Sackville

003 Mixed 3Sackville Dr  21391875Middle Sackville

003 Mixed 3Sackville Dr  21602151Upper Sackville

003 Mixed 3Shire Lane  3116Upper Sackville

003 Even 3Springfield Ave  10034Middle Sackville

003 Mixed 3Sylvan Ave  441Middle Sackville

004 Mixed 4Andrea Lori Dr  281Middle Sackville

004 Mixed 4Blain Eric Dr  276Middle Sackville

004 Mixed 4First Ave  253Middle Sackville

004 Mixed 4Lakeview Ave  6685Middle Sackville

004 Mixed 4Paul David Dr  152Middle Sackville

004 Mixed 4Westlea Dr  81Middle Sackville

005 Mixed 5Dyllys Dr  123Middle Sackville

005 Mixed 5Garrard Dr  2282Middle Sackville

005 Mixed 5Lakeview Ave  836675Middle Sackville

005 Mixed 5Ledgeview Dr  18033Middle Sackville

005 Mixed 5Lisle Lake Crt  11011Middle Sackville

005 Mixed 5Maclennan Dr  14541345Middle Sackville

005 Mixed 5Megan Cres  602Middle Sackville

006 Mixed 6Arrowhead Dr  10248Middle Sackville

006 Mixed 6Ashley Dr  311Middle Sackville

006 Mixed 6Birch Hill Crt  23911Middle Sackville

006 Mixed 6Bramblewood Crt  5837Middle Sackville

006 Mixed 6Cedar Crt  181Middle Sackville

006 Mixed 6Elmwood Crt  221Middle Sackville

006 Mixed 6Idlewood Crt  6820Middle Sackville

006 Mixed 6Kernwood Dr  26725Middle Sackville
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006 Mixed 6Lakecrest Dr  5872Middle Sackville

006 Mixed 6Lylewood Dr  811Middle Sackville

006 Mixed 6Parbury Lane  5732Middle Sackville

006 Mixed 6Rhodora Dr  706598Middle Sackville

006 Mixed 6Tatnell Crt  6042Middle Sackville

007 Mixed 7Falcon Crest Crt  545Middle Sackville

007 Mixed 7Fenerty Rd  1911Middle Sackville

007 Mixed 7North Brook Crt  2720Middle Sackville

007 Mixed 7Springfield Lake Rd  5539Middle Sackville

008 Mixed 8Bambrick Rd  22417Middle Sackville

008 Mixed 8Macintosh Rd  825Middle Sackville

008 Mixed 8Orchard Dr  1083Middle Sackville

008 Mixed 8Sackville Dr  18651537Middle Sackville

008 Odd 8Victory Lane  437Middle Sackville

008 Mixed 8Westwind Ridge  1357Middle Sackville

009 Mixed 9Hamilton Dr  8123Middle Sackville

009 Mixed 9Lively Rd  23015Middle Sackville

009 Mixed 9Newfie Lane  6231Middle Sackville

009 Mixed 9Newridge Dr  12138Middle Sackville

009 Even 9Nicks Lane  6610Middle Sackville

009 Mixed 9Rosemary Dr  88015Middle Sackville

009 Even 9Saxbury Lane  6030Middle Sackville

009 Mixed 9Stratmore Ave  634Middle Sackville

009 Mixed 9Tenshire Crt  8827Middle Sackville

009 Odd 9Woodys Lane  1911Middle Sackville

010 Mixed 10Ashby Lane  5625Middle Sackville

010 Mixed 10Chani Dr  21017Middle Sackville

010 Mixed 10Honeysuckle Rd  24522Middle Sackville

010 Mixed 10Ivy Lane  5237Middle Sackville

010 Even 10Jasperridge Lane  5424Middle Sackville

010 Mixed 10Lynndell Lane  3619Middle Sackville

010 Mixed 10Meadowsweet Rd  22610Middle Sackville

010 Mixed 10Pepperbush Crt  28920Middle Sackville

010 Mixed 10Rhodora Dr  5192Middle Sackville

010 Mixed 10Snowberry Crt  13518Middle Sackville

010 Mixed 10Tarin Lane  3127Middle Sackville

010 Mixed 10Wilson Lake Dr  2266Middle Sackville

011 Mixed 11Avebury Crt  815Middle Sackville

011 Mixed 11Barnsley Crt  344Middle Sackville

011 Mixed 11Beaconsfield Way  9015Middle Sackville

011 Mixed 11Crossfield Ridge  11711Middle Sackville

011 Mixed 11Darlington Dr  2184Middle Sackville

011 Mixed 11Hanwell Dr  13611Middle Sackville

011 Mixed 11Lindforest Crt  2029Middle Sackville

011 Odd 11Lucasville Rd  16911Middle Sackville

011 Even 11Melham Dr  1612Middle Sackville

011 Mixed 11Old Sackville Rd  13601185Middle Sackville

011 Even 11Thornbury Lane  4630Middle Sackville
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011 Mixed 11Wakefield Crt  995Middle Sackville

012 Mixed 12Barque Crt  425Middle Sackville

012 Mixed 12Bianca Crt  515Middle Sackville

012 Mixed 12Canting Dr  642Middle Sackville

012 Mixed 12Crossfield Ridge  127Middle Sackville

012 Mixed 12Lumberman Dr  1391Middle Sackville

012 Even 12Millwood Dr  114114Middle Sackville

012 Mixed 12Sackville Dr  15271163Middle Sackville

013 Mixed 13Caddie Dr  478Middle Sackville

013 Mixed 13Executive Dr  14955Middle Sackville

013 Mixed 13Fescue Crt  8114Middle Sackville

013 Mixed 13Fringe Dr  11614Middle Sackville

013 Mixed 13Gallery Cres  1667Middle Sackville

013 Mixed 13Jackladder Dr  2711Middle Sackville

013 Mixed 13Matchplay Crt  253Middle Sackville

013 Mixed 13Mulley Crt  431Middle Sackville

013 Mixed 13Pinhigh Crt  296Middle Sackville

013 Mixed 13Plugmark Crt  2410Middle Sackville

013 Mixed 13Rafting Dr  14615Middle Sackville

013 Even 13Rossing Dr  350350Middle Sackville

013 Mixed 13Slicers Lane  3911Middle Sackville

013 Mixed 13Trundle Cres  701Middle Sackville

013 Mixed 13Uprange Crt  253Middle Sackville

014 Mixed 14Chipshot Crt  344Middle Sackville

014 Mixed 14Feller Crt  363Middle Sackville

014 Mixed 14Furring Crt  293Middle Sackville

014 Mixed 14Iron Crt  405Middle Sackville

014 Mixed 14Larrigan Dr  742Middle Sackville

014 Mixed 14Mortise Crt  2613Middle Sackville

014 Mixed 14Rossing Dr  340190Middle Sackville

014 Mixed 14Sawmill Cres  1776Middle Sackville

014 Mixed 14Tenon Dr  1623Middle Sackville

015 Mixed 15Batten Cres  611Middle Sackville

015 Mixed 15Bucheron Cres  1121Middle Sackville

015 Mixed 15Flume Dr  2511Middle Sackville

015 Mixed 15Handspike Crt  232Middle Sackville

015 Mixed 15Hewer Cres  802Middle Sackville

015 Mixed 15Rossing Dr  1476Middle Sackville

015 Mixed 15Scaler Crt  2913Middle Sackville

015 Mixed 15Yarding Crt  351Middle Sackville

016 Even 16Beaver Bank Rd  224224Beaver Bank

016 Mixed 16Headings Crt  501Middle Sackville

016 Mixed 16Highrigger Cres  1051Middle Sackville

016 Mixed 16Kindling Cres  681Middle Sackville

016 Mixed 16Millwood Dr  4342Middle Sackville

017 Mixed 17Baker Dr  868Middle Sackville

017 Mixed 17Braemont Crt  221Middle Sackville

017 Mixed 17Claudia Cres  14914Middle Sackville
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017 Mixed 17First St  1085Middle Sackville

017 Mixed 17Flora Crt  326Middle Sackville

017 Mixed 17Jubilee Crt  232Middle Sackville

017 Mixed 17Jubilee Lane  883Middle Sackville

017 Even 17Lucasville Rd  6656Middle Sackville

017 Mixed 17Lucy Crt  555Middle Sackville

017 Mixed 17Old Sackville Rd  1172980Middle Sackville

017 Even 17Sackville Dr  11561002Middle Sackville

017 Mixed 17Second Ave  255Middle Sackville

017 Mixed 17Stefanie Lane  3014Middle Sackville

017 Mixed 17Windfield Cres  612Middle Sackville

017 Mixed 17Windwood Dr  1165Middle Sackville

018 Mixed 18Ascot Way  495Lower Sackville

018 Mixed 18Churchill Downs Cir  2261Lower Sackville

018 Mixed 18Evangeline Crt  9711Lower Sackville

018 Mixed 18Gordon Crt  441Lower Sackville

018 Mixed 18Meadowlands Park Dr  521Lower Sackville

018 Even 18Old Sackville Rd  774774Lower Sackville

018 Mixed 18Peter Buckley Dr  707Lower Sackville

019 Mixed 19Bridlewood Lane  225Lower Sackville

019 Mixed 19Carriage Way Terr  281Lower Sackville

019 Mixed 19Connolly Rd  1141Middle Sackville

019 Mixed 19Lindsay Crt  366Lower Sackville

019 Mixed 19Old Sackville Rd  900772Lower Sackville

019 Mixed 19Old Sackville Rd  974904Middle Sackville

019 Even 19Sackville Dr  910874Lower Sackville

019 Even 19Sackville Dr  1000926Middle Sackville

019 Odd 19Tessa Lane  399Middle Sackville

019 Mixed 19Wynn Castle Dr  885Lower Sackville

020 Even 20Beaver Bank Rd  524Lower Sackville

020 Mixed 20Denneb Cres  765Lower Sackville

020 Mixed 20Gloria Ave  11436Lower Sackville

020 Mixed 20Gloria Crt  142123Lower Sackville

020 Mixed 20Judy Ave  1291Lower Sackville

020 Mixed 20Laurie Dr  301Lower Sackville

020 Odd 20Sackville Dr  905893Lower Sackville

020 Odd 20Sackville Dr  963927Middle Sackville

021 Mixed 21Hazel St  501Middle Sackville

021 Odd 21Sackville Dr  1005979Middle Sackville

021 Mixed 21Sharon Dr  611Middle Sackville

021 Mixed 21Stanley St  631Middle Sackville

022 Mixed 22Alan St  441Middle Sackville

022 Odd 22Brook Cres  4127Middle Sackville

022 Mixed 22Brook St  10119Middle Sackville

022 Even 22Century St  2214Middle Sackville

022 Mixed 22Gantry Rd  441Middle Sackville

022 Mixed 22Heather St  451Middle Sackville

022 Even 22Parkview Dr  282Middle Sackville
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022 Mixed 22Quiet St  273Middle Sackville

022 Odd 22Sackville Dr  10311015Middle Sackville

023 Mixed 23Beaver Bank Cross Rd  2952Middle Sackville

023 Mixed 23Krista Dr  185Middle Sackville

023 Mixed 23Noria Cres  1115Middle Sackville

023 Mixed 23Penstock Crt  295Middle Sackville

023 Odd 23Sackville Dr  11291053Middle Sackville

023 Mixed 23Sawyer Cres  6611Middle Sackville

024 Odd 24Beaver Bank Cross Rd  217217Middle Sackville

024 Mixed 24Crossroads Crt  391Middle Sackville

024 Mixed 24Loggen Rd  1822Middle Sackville

024 Odd 24Millwood Dr  419391Middle Sackville

024 Mixed 24Unity Crt  241Middle Sackville

024 Mixed 24Vista Dr  111Middle Sackville

024 Mixed 24Waterwheel Cres  1845Middle Sackville

025 Mixed 25Boutilier Dr  252Middle Sackville

025 Mixed 25Hughes Dr  4214Middle Sackville

025 Mixed 25Imlah Dr  153Middle Sackville

025 Mixed 25Moore Dr  371Middle Sackville

025 Mixed 25Tedbury Cres  381Middle Sackville

025 Mixed 25Wagner Dr  561Middle Sackville

025 Mixed 25Yeadon Dr  231Middle Sackville

026 Mixed 26Beaver Bank Rd  242198Beaver Bank

026 Even 26Beaver Bank Rd  19256Lower Sackville

026 Mixed 26Hillsdale Cres  465Lower Sackville

026 Mixed 26Quarry Rd  3316Beaver Bank

026 Mixed 26Sunnyvale Cres  2341Lower Sackville

026 Mixed 26Sunnyvale Crt  665Lower Sackville

026 Mixed 26Woodhill St  65Lower Sackville

027 Mixed 27Beaver Bank Rd  495248Beaver Bank

027 Mixed 27Brackendale Lane  3006Beaver Bank

027 Mixed 27Forestview Way  7810Beaver Bank

027 Even 27Landor Rd  1810Beaver Bank

027 Mixed 27Maplewood Crt  202Beaver Bank

027 Mixed 27Rivendale Dr  1957Beaver Bank

027 Mixed 27Whispering Way  4215Beaver Bank

027 Mixed 27Whitewood Way  12028Beaver Bank

027 Mixed 27Windgate Dr  991700Beaver Bank

028 Mixed 28Amedee Dr  17731Beaver Bank

028 Odd 28Beaver Bank Rd  557439Beaver Bank

028 Mixed 28Burden Blvd  8045Beaver Bank

028 Mixed 28Cardinal Lane  9518Beaver Bank

028 Odd 28Chalet Lane  7535Beaver Bank

028 Odd 28Chateau Lane  4935Beaver Bank

028 Even 28Deerhurst Lane  7436Beaver Bank

028 Mixed 28Galloway Dr  29311Beaver Bank

028 Mixed 28Imperial Crt  441Beaver Bank

028 Mixed 28Joan Dr  41744Beaver Bank
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028 Mixed 28Kenneth Dr  6027Beaver Bank

028 Mixed 28Majestic Ave  1434Beaver Bank

028 Odd 28Matthews Crt  11Beaver Bank

028 Mixed 28Monarch Dr  35610Beaver Bank

028 Mixed 28Oleary Dr  2629Beaver Bank

028 Odd 28Parkside Lane  595Beaver Bank

028 Mixed 28Rebecca Dr  22945Beaver Bank

028 Mixed 28Rivendale Dr  335277Beaver Bank

028 Even 28Tinder Lane  6020Beaver Bank

028 Mixed 28Wessex Hill  968Beaver Bank

029 Mixed 29Bustin Ave  10621002Beaver Bank

029 Mixed 29Glen Rise Dr  500402Beaver Bank

029 Mixed 29Ioney Hill  361301Beaver Bank

029 Mixed 29Marlborough Lane  208203Beaver Bank

029 Mixed 29Milo Terr  183101Beaver Bank

030 Mixed 30Duggan Dr  901801Beaver Bank

030 Mixed 30Fern Dr  755700Beaver Bank

030 Mixed 30Macdonald St  626601Beaver Bank

030 Mixed 30Thorn Ave  566501Beaver Bank

031 Even 31Bustin Ave  10641064Beaver Bank

031 Even 31Duck Pond Dr  14141400Beaver Bank

031 Mixed 31Frankie Dr  16471600Beaver Bank

031 Even 31Milo Terr  224224Beaver Bank

031 Even 31Rita Lane  13061302Beaver Bank

031 Mixed 31Susan Dr  12361100Beaver Bank

031 Mixed 31Woodbine Dr  15401500Beaver Bank
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